
October Menu 
 
Wednesday, October 1 
Breakfast Pizza, fruit, juice, & milk 
 
Thursday, October 2 
Cinnamon rolls, fruit, & milk 
 
Friday, October 3 
Muffins, fruit, juice, & milk 
 
Monday, October 6 
Pannukakku, smoothies, fruit, & milk 
 
Tuesday, October 7 
Breakfast sandwich, fruit, & milk 
 
Wednesday, October 8 
Cinnamon French toast, bacon, fruit, juice, & milk 
 
Thursday, October 9 
Donuts, fruit, & milk 
 
Friday, October 10 
No school  
 
Monday, October 13 
Blueberry oatmeal bake, fruit, fruit, & milk 
 
Tuesday, October 14 
Breakfast pizza, fruit, & milk 
 
Wednesday, October 15 
Cinnamon rolls, fruit, juice, & milk 
 
Thursday, October 16 
Egg bake, toast, fruit, & milk 
 
Friday, October 17 
Banana bread, fruit, juice, & milk 
 
Monday, October 20 



Breakfast bowl, juice, fruit, & milk 
 
Tuesday, October 21 
Ham & cheese omelet, toast, fruit, & milk 
 
Wednesday, October 22 
Strudel bites, fruit, juice, and milk 
 
Thursday, October 23 
Jeffers Hash, fruit, milk 
 
Friday, October 24 
Apple or raspberry french toast, juice, fruit, & milk 
 
Monday, October 27 
Muffins, juice, fruit, & milk 
 
Tuesday, October 28 
Bagels, cream cheese, fruit, & milk 
 
Wednesday, October 29 
Breakfast pizza, juice, fruit, & milk 
 
Thursday, October 30 
Donuts, smoothies, fruit, & milk 
 
Friday, October 31 
Blueberry bread, juice, fruit, & milk 
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